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Competition Schedule
Programacién de Competencia

As of THU 25 JUL 2013
Start Estimated
Date Time Finish time =&t
FRI 26 JUL 9:00

11:00 Women

SAT 27 JUL 9:00 10:50 Men

NOTES
Schedule is subject to change
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Number of Entries by NOC

Numero de inscripciones por CON

As of THU 25 JUL 2013

NOC Men Women Total
ARG - Argentina 4 1 5
BEL - Belgium 2 2
BOL - Bolivia 1 1
BRA - Brazil 3 1 4
CAN - Canada 1 1
COL - Colombia 5 4 9
CZE - Czech Republic 1 1
ESP - Spain 3 3
FRA - France 2 2 4
GBR - Great Britain 3 1 4
GER - Germany 1 1
GUA - Guatemala 1 1
IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 1 2 3
IRL - Ireland 1 1
JPN - Japan 5 3 8
LUX - Luxembourg 1 1
MEX - Mexico 2 1 3
NED - Netherlands 6 1 7
PER - Peru 1 1
PHI - Philippines 1 1 2
POR - Portugal 1 1 2
PUR - Puerto Rico 1 1
RUS - Russian Federation 2 1 3
SVK - Slovakia 1 1
TPE - Chinese Taipei 1 1
USA - United States of America 1 1
VEN - Venezuela 4 4 8
Total: 52 27 79

Number of NOCs: 23 17 27

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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Medallists by Event

Medallistas por Evento
As of SAT 27 JUL 2013

AFTER 2 OF 2 EVENTS

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC Code

Women 26 JUL 2013 | GOLD UEDA Ai JPN
SILVER LEVENEZ Sandra FRA
BRONZE SCHULZ Jenny GER

Men 27 JUL 2013 | GOLD WOESTENBORGHS Rob BEL
SILVER MARTIN ROMERO Emilio Antonio ESP
BRONZE NICOLAS Benolt Jean FRA

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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Medal Standings

Medallero
As of SAT 27 JUL 2013

AFTER 2 OF 2 EVENTS

Men Women Total Rank
Rank | NOC | s| Bl T a| s| B| To| a| s| B| Tot|
1 BEL - Belgium 1 1 1 1 =2
1 JPN - Japan 1 1 1 1 =2
3 FRA - France 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1
4 ESP - Spain 1 1 1 1 =2
5 GER - Germany 1 1 1 1 =
Total 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 2 2 2 6
LEGEND
= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total B Bronze G Gold S Silver
Tot Total
Timing and Results provided by i1 TISSOT
DU0000000_95 2.0 Report Created SA 27 JUL 2013 11:18 Page 1 of 1
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") ; Duathlon
¢ p
Duatlén .
'y Men
Hombres O
The World Games
2013
Fair Play To The Planet
Entry List by NOC
Inscripciones por CON
As of THU 25 JUL 2013
NOC Name Date of Birth
ARG - Argentina CALVO Jorge Enrique 12 OCT 1980
GALINDEZ Oscar Saul 5 JUN 1971
MANSILLA Eduardo Jose 26 JUN 1986
SACCO Juan Sebastian 14 MAY 1983
BEL - Belgium DUVIVIER Antonie Bertrand Fabien E 20 DEC 1986
WOESTENBORGHS Rob 30 AUG 1976
BOL - Bolivia HUANCA Edsson 25 AUG 1981
BRA - Brazil DE SOUZA Ernani 29 JUL 1976
MATTAR ASSAD Thiago 1 MAR 1982
OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS Andre 28 FEB 1981
CAN - Canada SMITH Kevin Johnathan 16 JUN 1981
COL - Colombia ALZATE RAMIREZ Jonathan 4 APR 1988
LOPEZ PIEDRAHITA Oscar Ivan 28 MAY 1987
RUBIANO VALERO Hernan Dario 22 SEP 1982
RUIZ CORTES Kevin Javier 16 APR 1992
SAENZ GORDILLO Franklin Roberto 20 APR 1973
CZE - Czech Republic DEBNAR Martin 24 NOV 1992
ESP - Spain LORENZO PRIETO Sergio 28 MAR 1980
MARTIN ROMERO Emilio Antonio 22 JUN 1982
ROCA DALMAU Roger 6 MAY 1978
FRA - France CHOQUERT Benjamin Stephane 17 APR 1986
NICOLAS Benolt Jean 17 APR 1977
GBR - Great Britain MOTT Oliver David 29 NOV 1984
ROPER David George 11 DEC 1984
WYLIE Philip James 2 DEC 1978
IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran TEYMOURI Salman 20 SEP 1987
IRL - Ireland SPEIGHT James 26 NOV 1992
JPN - Japan FUKAURA Yuya 18 JUN 1979
IIHOSHI Morimichi 18 JAN 1981
KAWAMURA Kohei 3 SEP 1985
MORI Tadashi 23 OCT 1973
TANAKA Fumiya 19 JUL 1991
LUX - Luxembourg KLASEN Nico 15 MAR 1984
MEX - Mexico CORDOVA PEREZ Jose Luis 1 FEB 1991
ESPINOSA FLORES Edgar Eduardo 7 APR 1990

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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Entry List by NOC
Inscripciones por CON
As of THU 25 JUL 2013
NOC Name Date of Birth

NED - Netherlands

PER - Peru

PHI - Philippines
POR - Portugal
PUR - Puerto Rico

RUS - Russian Federation

USA - United States of America

VEN - Venezuela

BRUINS Thomas

DE WIT Cornelius Jan Jaap
NIEUWKERK Wim
SCHEREURS Gerben
STEVENS Caimin Tom

VAN DER SMISSEN Armand

MEDRANO CARDENAS Rodrigo Napoleon
PEDREGOSA Carlo Jose

RODRIGUES DA SILVA Sergio Manuel
ROSA FONSECA David

MAZHUKHIN llya
YAKOVLEYV Sergey

PARISH Patrick Laurence

PENA RUIZ Erick Israel

VALENCIA RODRIGUEZ Yohann Miguel
VILLALTA MERCADO Darwin Jesus
VILLALTA MERCADO Eduar Alexander

2 NOV 1989
18 JUL 1969
8 JUL 1981
24 DEC 1985
30 DEC 1987
30 JUN 1968

17 OCT 1986
30 APR 1988

3 APR 1983
12 NOV 1984

12 MAY 1986
20 OCT 1978

29 MAR 1985

15 OCT 1991
25 MAY 1983
28 AUG 1989

2 JAN 1988

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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The World Games
2013 SA 27 JUL 2013
Fair Play To The Planet
Medallists
Medallistas
Medal Name NOC
GOLD WOESTENBORGHS Rob BEL - Belgium
SILVER MARTIN ROMERO Emilio Antonio ESP - Spain
BRONZE NICOLAS Benolt Jean FRA - France

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT

DUMO001000_92A 1.0

g" sura=

EMcCALI

Report Created SA 27 JUL 2013 11:13

L)
Avianca\, vﬁ/ﬁ

ASTAR ALLIANCE MEMSER ¥F

B o
T rn A

Page 1 of 1

.
HOTISSOT  Carvajal &



RESULTBOOK

DUATHLON
o0 .

OO

The World Games
c01SC ALI

Fair Play To The Planet

L |
A ?ogoﬂoﬂ Avianca\, __ B _ Rcomfandi caryajol®
suras m ,’/‘ =) —— TISSOT Uity
EMCALI = )




/') : El Ingenio Park Duathlon
¢ ; Parque El Ingenio Duatlén "
/'}". Men &-
Hombres O
The World Games
2013 S?',3027JUL2013
Fair Play To The Planet .
Start List
Lista de Salida
Start | \ame NOC Date of Birth Run 1 Bike Run 2
Number Code
1 | WOESTENBORGHS Rob BEL 30 AUG 1976
2 [ ROCA DALMAU Roger ESP 6 MAY 1978
3 | MARTIN ROMERO Emilio Antonio ESP 22 JUN 1982
4 [ NIEUWKERK Wim NED 8 JUL 1981
5 | BRUINS Thomas NED 2 NOV 1989
6 [ FUKAURA Yuya JPN 18 JUN 1979
7 | YAKOVLEV Sergey RUS 20 OCT 1978
8 | DUVIVIER Antonie Bertrand Fabien E BEL 20 DEC 1986
9 | MANSILLA Eduardo Jose ARG 26 JUN 1986
10 | NICOLAS Benolt Jean FRA 17 APR 1977
11 [ RUIZ CORTES Kevin Javier COoL 16 APR 1992
12 | IIHOSHI Morimichi JPN 18 JAN 1981
14 [ LOPEZ PIEDRAHITA Oscar Ivan COoL 28 MAY 1987
15 | RODRIGUES DA SILVA Sergio Manuel POR 3 APR 1983
16 | MORI Tadashi JPN 23 0CT 1973
17 | WYLIE Philip James GBR 2 DEC 1978
18 [ LORENZO PRIETO Sergio ESP 28 MAR 1980
19 | VILLALTA MERCADO Eduar Alexander VEN 2 JAN 1988
20 | CALVO Jorge Enrique ARG 12 OCT 1980
21 | VILLALTA MERCADO Darwin Jesus VEN 28 AUG 1989
22 | MOTT Oliver David GBR 29 NOV 1984
23 | KAWAMURA Kohei JPN 3 SEP 1985
24 | VALENCIA RODRIGUEZ Yohann Miguel VEN 25 MAY 1983
25 | SMITH Kevin Johnathan CAN 16 JUN 1981
26 | TANAKA Fumiya JPN 19 JUL 1991
27 | OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS Andre BRA 28 FEB 1981
28 | ALZATE RAMIREZ Jonathan COoL 4 APR 1988
29 | TEYMOURI Salman IRI 20 SEP 1987
30 | SAENZ GORDILLO Franklin Roberto COoL 20 APR 1973
31 | ESPINOSA FLORES Edgar Eduardo MEX 7 APR 1990
32 | VAN DER SMISSEN Armand NED 30 JUN 1968
33 | RUBIANO VALERO Hernan Dario CoL 22 SEP 1982
34 | CORDOVA PEREZ Jose Luis MEX 1 FEB 1991
35 | ROSA FONSECA David PUR 12 NOV 1984
36 | SCHEREURS Gerben NED 24 DEC 1985
37 | SACCO Juan Sebastian ARG 14 MAY 1983
38 | STEVENS Caimin Tom NED 30 DEC 1987
39 | DE SOUZA Ernani BRA 29 JUL 1976
40 | PARISH Patrick Laurence USA 29 MAR 1985
41 | DE WIT Cornelius Jan Jaap NED 18 JUL 1969
42 | SPEIGHT James IRL 26 NOV 1992
43 | KLASEN Nico LUX 15 MAR 1984
44 | ROPER David George GBR 11 DEC 1984
45 | DEBNAR Martin CZE 24 NOV 1992
46 | MATTAR ASSAD Thiago BRA 1 MAR 1982
47 | MAZHUKHIN llya RUS 12 MAY 1986

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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/') El Ingenio Park Duathlon
¢ Parque El Ingenio Duatlén "

& 4 Men

Hombres O
The World Games SA 27 JUL 2013
2013 oo
Fair Play To The Planet N
Start List
Lista de Salida
Start |\ me NOC Date of Birth Run 1 Bike Run 2
Number Code

49 | GALINDEZ Oscar Saul ARG 5 JUN 1971

50 | CHOQUERT Benjamin Stephane FRA 17 APR 1986

51 | PEDREGOSA Carlo Jose PHI 30 APR 1988

52 | MEDRANO CARDENAS Rodrigo Napoleon PER 17 OCT 1986

53 | PENA RUIZ Erick Israel VEN 15 OCT 1991

54 | HUANCA Edsson BOL 25 AUG 1981

Number of Course Information
Entries / NOCs Run 1 Bike Run 2
52/23 10 Km 37 Km 5 Km

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT

DUMO001101_51A 1.0
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/') El Ingenio Park Duathlon
¢ Parque El Ingenio Duatlén "
'y Men
Hombres O
The World Games SA 27 JUL 2013
2013
Fair Play To The Planet
Official Results
Resultados Oficiales
Start NOC Run 1 Bike Run 2 Total Time .
Rk No Name Code (10 km) Trans 1 (37 km) Trans 2 (5 km) Time Dif Penalties
Time | Rk] Time| Rk] Time| Rk] Time| Rk] Time | Rk] [ |
1 1 WOESTENBORGHS R BEL 31:59 11 32:14 10 1:26:06 1 1:26:22 1 1:43:39
0:15 1 53:52 1 0:16 1 17:17 =12
2 3 MARTIN ROMEROEA ESP 31:06 2 31:28 3  1:27:11 2  1:27:29 2 1:44:23 +0:44
0:22 =5 55:43 2 0:18 2 16:54 6
3 10 NICOLASBJ FRA 31:06 1 31:26 2 1:29:25 6 1:29:48 5 1:45:46 +2:07
0:20 3 57:59 34 0:23 =6 15:58 1
4 18 LORENZO PRIETOS ESP 31:08 6 31:31 7 1:29:26 9 1:29:52 9 1:45:51 +2:12
0:23 =11 57:55 =30 0:26 =15 15:59 2
5 15 RODRIGUES DA SILVA POR 31:07 4 31:31 8 1:29:23 4 1:29:45 4 1:45:55 +2:16
0:24 =19 57:52 29 0:22 =3 16:10 4
6 8 DUVIVIERABFE BEL 31:06 3 31:29 5 1:29:24 5 1:29:49 7 1:45:58 +2:19
0:23 =11 57:55 =30 0:25 =11 16:09 3
7 2 ROCA DALMAU R ESP 31:09 8 31:25 1 1:27:29 3  1:28:28 3 1:46:02 +2:23
0:16 2 56:04 3 0:59 42 17:34 17
8 17 WYLIE Philip James GBR 31:07 5 31:29 4 1:29:25 7 1:29:50 8 1:46:06 +2:27
0:22 =5 57:56 33 0:25 =11 16:16 5
9 50 CHOQUERTBS FRA 31:08 7 31:31 6 1:29:26 8 1:29:48 6 1:47:18 +3:39
0:23 =11 57:55 =30 0:22 =3 17:30 14
10 49 GALINDEZO S ARG 33:26 31 33:53 31 1:30:00 11 1:30:25 11 1:47:28 +3:49
0:27 =39 56:07 4 0:25 =11 17:03 9
11 7 YAKOVLEV Sergey RUS 31:59 12 32:22 12 1:30:03 14 1:30:29 12 1:47:33 +3:54
0:23 =11 57:41 19 0:26 =15 17:04 10
12 12 IHOSHI Morimichi JPN 31:49 10 32:18 1 1:30:03 15 1:30:37 15 1:47:35 +3:56
0:29 =47 57:45 =22 0:34 =39 16:58 7
13 22 MOTT Oliver David GBR 32:01 14 32:22 13 1:29:59 10 1:30:25 10 1:48:07 +4:28
0:21 4 57:37 17 0:26 =15 17:42 19
14 34 CORDOVAPEREZJL MEX 32:04 15 32:26 15  1:31:28 16 1:31:52 17 1:48:51 +5:12
022 =5 59:02 38 0:24 =9 16:59 8
15 21 VILLALTA MERCADO VEN 33:24 26 33:50 29 1:31:35 34 1:32:04 34 1:49:09 +5:30
0:26 =35 57:45 =22 0:29 =28 17:05 11
Timing and Results provided by i3 TISSOT
DUM001101_73B 1.0 Report Created SA 27 JUL 2013 11:22 Page 1 of 4
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/') El Ingenio Park Duathlon
¢ Parque El Ingenio Duatlén "
ry Men &-
Hombres O
The World Games SA 27 JUL 2013
2013
Fair Play To The Planet
Official Results
Resultados Oficiales
Start NOC Run 1 Bike Run 2 Total Time .
Rk No Name Code (10 km) Trans 1 (37 km) Trans 2 (5 km) Time Dif Penalties
Time | Rk] Time| Rk] Time| Rk] Time| Rk] Time | Rk] [ |
16 9 MANSILLAEJ ARG 33:43 34 34:07 33 1:31:33 25 1:32:02 28 1:49:19 +5:40
0:24 =19 57:26 15 0:29 =28 17:17 =12
17 24 VALENCIA RODRIGUEZ VEN 33:22 23 33:47 24 1:31:35 35 1:32:02 29 1:49:33 +5:54
0:25 =30 57:48 27 0:27 =20 17:31 15
18 30 SAENZ GORDILLO COoL 33:25 28 33:49 26 1:31:33 28 1:32:02 27 1:49:34 +5:55
0:24 =19 5744 =20 0:29 =28 17:32 16
19 39 DE SOUZA Ernani BRA 33:24 24 33:48 25 1:31:34 31 1:32:01 25 1:49:39 +6:00
0:24 =19 5746 =25 0:27 =20 17:38 18
20 45 DEBNAR Martin CZE 33:44 35 34:07 34 1:31:31 20 1:31:55 19 1:50:01 +6:22
0:23 =11 57:24 14 0:24 =9 18:06 23
21 23 KAWAMURA Kohei JPN 32:47 18 33:15 18 1:31:33 26 1:32:04 35 1:50:02 +6:23
0:28 =44 58:18 35 0:31 36 17:58 20
22 19 VILLALTA MERCADO VEN 33:25 29 33:49 27 1:31:35 33  1:32:01 23 1:50:04 +6:25
0:24 =19 5746 =25 0:26 =15 18:03 22
23 47 MAZHUKHIN llya RUS 32:37 16 33:01 16 1:31:36 36 1:32:05 37 1:50:05 +6:26
0:24 =19 58:35 37 0:29 =28 18:00 21
24 20 CALVO Jorge Enrique ARG 34:25 40 34:52 40 1:31:31 21 1:32:01 24 1:50:19 +6:40
0:27 =39 56:39 9 0:30 35 18:18 24
25 16 MORI Tadashi JPN 33:17 22 33:43 22 1:31:33 27 1:32:00 22 1:50:20 +6:41
0:26 =35 57:50 28 0:27 =20 18:20 25
26 43 KLASEN Nico LUX 33:44 36 34:13 36  1:31:31 22 1:31:57 21 1:50:23 +6:44
0:29 =47 57:18 13 0:26 =15 18:26 26
27 4 NIEUWKERK Wim NED 34:45 42 35:07 42 1:31:28 17 1:31:50 16 1:50:27 +6:48
0:22 =5 56:21 =7 0:22 =3 18:37 27
28 5 BRUINS Thomas NED 33:17 21 33:41 21 1:30:01 12 1:30:29 13 1:50:47 +7:08
0:24 =19 56:20 =5 0:28 =25 20:18 38
29 53 PENARUIZE | VEN 33:25 27 33:51 30 1:31:36 37 1:32:03 32 1:51:02 +7:23
0:26 =35 57:45 =22 0:27 =20 18:59 =28
30 32 VAN DER SMISSENA NED 34:49 44 35:12 43 1:31:32 23 1:31:55 20 1:51:19 +7:40
0:23 =11 56:20 =5 0:23 =6 19:24 30
Timing and Results provided by i3 TISSOT
DUM001101_73B 1.0 Report Created SA 27 JUL 2013 11:22 Page 2 of 4
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/ ) El Ingenio Park
¢ ; Parque El Ingenio Duathlon

Duatlén .
'y Men
Hombres O
The World Games SA 27 JUL 2013
2013
Fair Play To The Planet
Official Results
Resultados Oficiales
Start NOC Run 1 Bike Run 2 Total Time .
Rk No Name Code (10 km) Trans 1 (37 km) Trans 2 (5 km) Time Dif Penalties
[ Time| Rk] Time| Rk] Time| Rk|] Time| Rk] Time ]| Rk] [ [ |
31 26 TANAKA Fumiya JPN 32:46 17 33:09 17 1:31:34 30 1:32:03 30 1:51:31 +7:52
0:23 =11 58:25 36 0:29 =28 19:28 31
32 31 ESPINOSA FLORES MEX 32:01 13 32:23 14 1:30:02 13 1:30:30 14 1:51:35 +7:56
0:22 =5 57:39 18 0:28 =25 21:05 40
33 28 ALZATE RAMIREZJ COL 33:24 25 33:46 23 1:31:30 18 1:31:53 18 1:51:37 +7:58
0:22 =5 5744 =20 0:23 =6 19:44 35
34 29 TEYMOURI Salman IRI 34:20 38 34:45 39 1:31:32 24 1:32:04 36 1:51:39 +8:00
0:25 =30 56:47 =10 0:32 37 19:35 33
35 14 LOPEZ PIEDRAHITA COL 34:14 37 34:43 37 1:31:30 19 1:32:04 33 1:51:45 +8:06
0:29 =47 56:47 =10 0:34 =39 19:41 34
36 33 RUBIANO VALERO CcoL 32:53 20 33:17 20 1:32:22 39 1:32:51 39 1:51:50 +8:11
0:24 =19 59:05 39 0:29 =28 18:59 =28
37 36 SCHEREURS Gerben NED 34:46 43 35:13 44 1:31:34 29 1:32:02 26 1:52:05 +8:26
0:27 =39 56:21 =7 0:28 =25 20:03 37
38 41 DEWITCJJ NED 34:33 41 34:57 a1 1:31:53 38  1:32:31 38 1:52:30 +8:51
0:24 =19 56:56 12 0:38 41 19:59 36
39 40 PARISHPL USA 33:40 32 34:05 32 1:31:34 32 1:32:03 31 1:54:12 +10:33
0:25 =30 57:29 16 0:29 =28 22:09 41
40 38 STEVENSCT NED 34:21 39 34:44 38 1:36:42 40 1:37:07 40 1:56:38  +12:59
0:23 =11 1:01:58 40 0:25 =11 19:31 32
41 54 HUANCA Edsson BOL 33:25 30 33:50 28 1:37:05 41 1:37:32 41 1:57:58 +14:19
0:25 =30 1:03:15 41 0:27 =20 20:26 39
42 37 SACCOJS ARG 35:13 46 35:40 46 1:39:08 42 1:39:41 42 2:02:54 +19:15
0:27 =39 1:03:28 42 0:33 38 23:13 42
44 ROPERDG GBR 32:52 19 33:16 19 DNF
0:24 =19
11 RUIZ CORTESKJ CcoL 35:12 45 35:38 45 DNF
0:26 =35
42 SPEIGHT James IRL 33:43 33 34:11 35 DNF
0:28 =44
Timing and Results provided by i3 TISSOT
DUM001101_73B 1.0 Report Created SA 27 JUL 2013 11:22 Page 3 of 4
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/') : El Ingenio Park
¢ Parque El Ingenio
' 2

The World Games
2013 SA 27 JUL 2013

Fair Play To The Planet

Duathlon
Duatlén

Men
Hombres

oJe

Official Results
Resultados Oficiales

o ang AR

SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1853

Start NOC Run 1 Bike Run 2 Total Time .
Rk No Name Code (10 km) Trans 1 (37 km) Trans 2 (5 km) Time Dif Penalties
[ Time| Rk] Time| Rk] Time]| Rk|[ Time | Time | [
25 SMITHKJ CAN 35:17 47 35:42 47 LAP
0:25 =30
6 FUKAURA Yuya JPN 31:34 9 31:58 9 DNF
0:24 =19
46 MATTAR ASSAD T BRA 36:08 48 36:37 48 LAP
0:29 =47
35 ROSA FONSECA D PUR 36:55 50 37:24 50 LAP
0:29 =47
27 OLIVEIRA DOS SANT. BRA 37:19 51 37:46 51 LAP
0:27 =39
52 MEDRANO CARDENAS PER 36:18 49 36:57 49 LAP
0:39 52
51 PEDREGOSACJ PHI 38:17 52 38:45 52 LAP
0:28 =44
Course Information
Run 1 Bike Run 2
10 Km 37 Km 5 Km
Participant
aricipahe Weather Temperature
Entries / NOCs Finished LAP DNF DSsQ DNS [°C]
52/23 42 6 4 Sunny 26
LEGEND
= Equal sign indicates that two or more competitors share same secondary rank Difference
DNF Did Not Finish DNS  Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified Lapped
No Number Rk Rank Trans Transition
Timing and Results provided by I TISSOT
DUM001101_73B 1.0 Report Created SA 27 JUL 2013 11:22 Page 4 of 4
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"Q) ; Duathlon
Duatlén .
& 4 Women
Femenino Cf-o
The World Games
2013
Fair Play To The Planet
Entry List by NOC
Inscripciones por CON
As of THU 25 JUL 2013
NOC Name Date of Birth

ARG - Argentina
BRA - Brazil

COL - Colombia

FRA - France

GBR - Great Britain
GER - Germany
GUA - Guatemala

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran

JPN - Japan

MEX - Mexico

NED - Netherlands

PHI - Philippines

POR - Portugal

RUS - Russian Federation
SVK - Slovakia

TPE - Chinese Taipei

VEN - Venezuela

MOYANO Lucia Beatriz

ANCHIETA ROCHA Leila Liana
CALDERON MARTINEZ Monica Yuliana
MORENO CANCHON Blanca Liliana
RAGA PRIETO Lina Maria

REALPE PALACIOS Mirtha Lucia

GODARD VVE MONMATEAU S.C.S.
LEVENEZ Sandra

PALMER Gillian Mary
SCHULZ Jenny
VIDES DE LEON Victoria Yasmine

DEHGHAN Mandana
SHARIFI Roghayeh

MIYAZAWA Eri
SAWADA Airi
UEDA Ai

BARRERA ANDUAGA Maria Eugenia
BOUMA Stephanie

ABAD Mirasol

DOS SANTOS VALENTE Cristiana
SUKHORUCHENKOVA Evgeniya
FASUNGOVA Petra

CHIEN Wei-Chen

BREA ABREU Joselyn Daniely
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Fiama Del Valle
SARMIENTO JIMENEZ Sandra Yaneth
URBINA ROJAS Karla Yusmeily

26 NOV 1986
21 FEB 1979

21 FEB 1987

8 JUL 1992
19 MAR 1988
11 AUG 1981

4 JUL 1981
5JUL 1979

30 DEC 1980
28 NOV 1983
9 MAY 1991

26 FEB 1991
17 NOV 1984

19 DEC 1986
2 MAY 1980
26 OCT 1983

4 SEP 1983
31 AUG 1982
10 MAY 1985

9 JUN 1985
25 SEP 1986
24 SEP 1990
24 FEB 1992

12 AUG 1994
14 FEB 1991
20 JUN 1980
2 OCT 1986
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9 ; Duathlon

Duatlén .
/“‘ Women
4 Femenino Cf-o
The World Games
2013 FR 26 JUL 2013
Fair Play To The Planet
Medallists
Medallistas
Medal Name NOC
GOLD UEDA Ai JPN - Japan
SILVER LEVENEZ Sandra FRA - France
BRONZE SCHULZ Jenny GER - Germany

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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/') : El Ingenio Park Duathlon
¢ ; Parque El Ingenio Duatlén "
/'}". Women &-
Femenino O
The World Games
2013 52026JUL2013
Fair Play To The Planet N
Start List REVISED
Lista de Salida 26 JUL 9:10
Start | \ame NOC Date of Birth Run 1 Bike Run 2
Number Code
1| SCHULZ Jenny GER 28 NOV 1983
2 [ MORENO CANCHON Blanca Liliana COL 8 JUL 1992
3 | BOUMA Stephanie NED 31 AUG 1982
4 [ GODARD MONMARTEAU FRA 4 JUL 1981
5 | URBINA ROJAS Karla Yusmeily VEN 2 OCT 1986
6 [ LEVENEZ Sandra FRA 5JUL 1979
7 | SUKHORUCHENKOVA Evgeniya RUS 25 SEP 1986
8 [ MIYAZAWA Eri JPN 19 DEC 1986
9 | MOYANO Lucia Beatriz ARG 26 NOV 1986
10 | DOS SANTOS VALENTE Cristiana POR 9 JUN 1985
11 | UEDA Ai JPN 26 OCT 1983
12 [ BREA ABREU Joselyn Daniely VEN 12 AUG 1994
14 | ABAD Mirasol PHI 10 MAY 1985
15 | SAWADA Airi JPN 2 MAY 1980
16 [ CHIEN Wei-Chen TPE 24 FEB 1992
17 | RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Fiama Del Valle VEN 14 FEB 1991
18 | DEHGHAN Mandana IRI 26 FEB 1991
19 | REALPE PALACIOS Mirtha Lucia COL 11 AUG 1981
20 | VIDES DE LEON Victoria Yasmine GUA 9 MAY 1991
21 | FASUNGOVA Petra SVK 24 SEP 1990
22 | CALDERON MARTINEZ Monica Yuliana COL 21 FEB 1987
23 | RAGA PRIETO Lina Maria COL 19 MAR 1988
24 | SHARIFI Roghayeh IRI 17 NOV 1984
25 | BARRERA ANDUAGA Maria Eugenia MEX 4 SEP 1983
26 | ANCHIETA ROCHA Leila Liana BRA 21 FEB 1979
27 | PALMER Gillian Mary GBR 30 DEC 1980
28 | SARMIENTO JIMENEZ Sandra Yaneth VEN 20 JUN 1980
Number of Course Information
Entries / NOCs Run 1 Bike Run 2
27117 10 Km 37 Km 5Km

new startlist released because name of starthumber 4 has been modified

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT

DUWO001101_51A 2.1

Avianca\_

ASTAR ALLIANCE MEMSER ¥F

Report Created FR 26 JUL 2013 09:10

L]
A

ffi‘r“(wnranq;‘_

Ul TISSOT

SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1853

Page 1 of 1

Carvajal <



/') El Ingenio Park Duathlon
¢ Parque El Ingenio Duatlén "
'y Women
Femenino O
The World Games FR 26 JUL 2013
2013
Fair Play To The Planet
Official Results
Resultados Oficiales
Start NOC Run 1 Bike Run 2 Total Time .
Rk No Name Code (10 km) Trans 1 (37 km) Trans 2 (5 km) Time Dif Penalties
Time | Rk] Time| Rk] Time| Rk] Time| Rk] Time | Rk] [ |
1 11 UEDA Ai JPN 35:07 2 35:34 1 1:39:19 2 1:39:145 2 1:57:59
0:27 =4 1:03:45 3 0:26 1 18:14 2
2 6 LEVENEZ Sandra FRA 35:07 1 35:34 2 1:39:18 1 1:39:45 1 1:58:59 +1:00
0:27 =4 1:03:44 2 0:27 =2 19:14 5
3 1 SCHULZ Jenny GER 36:08 6 36:31 6 1:42:23 5 1:42:51 6 2:01:04 +3:05
0:23 =1 1:05:52 11 0:28 =6 18:13 1
4 3 BOUMA Stephanie NED 35:34 4 36:04 4  1:42:22 4 1:42:51 5 2:01:37 +3:38
0:30 =18 1:06:18 14 0:29 =11 18:46 3
5 12 BREA ABREU JD VEN 35:59 5 36:26 5 1:42:23 6 1:42:51 4 2:02:37 +4:38
0:27 =4 1:05:57 12 0:28 =6 19:46 6
6 4 GODARD MONMARTEAU FRA 37:07 7 37:34 7 1:42:21 3 1:42:49 3 2:02:46 +4:47
0:27 =4 1:04:47 =8 0:28 =6 19:57 8
7 27 PALMER Gillian Mary  GBR 37:24 8 37:55 8 1:43:18 9 1:43:45 9 2:02:56 +4:57
0:31 =20 1:05:23 10 0:27 =2 19:11 4
8 7 SUKHORUCHENKOVAE RUS 35:29 3 35:56 3 1:42:24 7 1:42:51 7 2:03:36 +5:37
0:27 =4 1:06:28 16 0:27 =2 20:45 =12
9 22 CALDERON MARTINEZ COL 38:22 14 38:51 15  1:42:26 8  1:42:56 8 2:03:37 +5:38
0:29 =14 1:03:35 1 0:30 =14 20:41 11
10 28 SARMIENTO JIMENEZ VEN 38:22 12 38:50 14 1:43:21 14 1:43:50 11 2:03:52 +5:53
0:28 =12 1:04:31 6 0:29 =11 20:02 10
11 5 URBINAROJASKY VEN 38:18 10 38:42 10 1:43:19 12 1:43:55 14 2:04:40 +6:41
0:24 3 1:04:37 7 0:36 =18 20:45 =12
12 2 MORENO CANCHON COL 38:23 16 38:52 16 1:43:19 1 1:43:51 13 2:05:34 +7:35
0:29 =14 1:04:27 4 0:32 16 21:43 16
13 21 FASUNGOVA Petra SVK 38:06 9 38:33 9 1:43:20 13  1:43:50 12 2:05:45 +7:46
0:27 =4 1:04:47 =8 0:30 =14 21:55 17
14 17 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGU. VEN 38:22 15 38:49 12 1:43:19 10 1:43:48 10 2:06:15 +8:16
0:27 =4 1:04:30 5 0:29 =11 22:27 19
15 10 DOS SANTOS VALENTE POR 38:46 18 39:15 18 1:46:46 17 1:47:13 16 2:07:00 +9:01
0:29 =14 1:07:31 17 0:27 =2 19:47 7
Timing and Results provided by i3 TISSOT
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ASTAR ALLIANCE MEMSER ¥F

/') El Ingenio Park Duathlon
¢ Parque El Ingenio Duatlén "
'y Women
Femenino O
The World Games FR 26 JUL 2013
2013
Fair Play To The Planet
Official Results
Resultados Oficiales
Start NOC Run 1 Bike Run 2 Total Time .
Rk No Name Code (10 km) Trans 1 (37 km) Trans 2 (5 km) Time Dif Penalties
[ Time| Rk] Time| Rk] Time| Rk|] Time| Rk] Time ]| Rk] [
16 20 VIDESDELEONVY GUA 38:18 11 38:47 11 1:46:46 18 1:47:21 17 2:07:19 +9:20
029 =14 1:07:59 19 0:35 17 19:58 9
17 14 ABAD Mirasol PHI 39:50 19 40:21 19 1:46:46 19 1:47:31 19 2:08:19 +10:20
0:31 =20 1:06:25 15 045 22 20148 14
18 15 SAWADA Airi JPN 38:45 17 39:08 17 1:46:44 16 1:47:12 15 2:08:46 +10:47
023 =1 1:07:36 18 028 =6 21:34 15
19 25 BARRERA ANDUAGA MEX 40:06 20 40:42 21 1:46:44 15 1:47:25 18 2:09:37 +11:38
0:36 24 1:06:.02 13 0:41 21 22:12 18
20 8 MIYAZAWA Eri JPN 38:22 13 38:50 13 1:47:45 20 1:48:25 20 2:11:12 +13:13
028 =12 1:0855 20 040 20 22:47 21
21 19 REALPE PALACIOS COL 40:08 21 40:40 20 1:51:16 22 1:51:52 22 2:14:34 +16:35
0:32 =22 1:10:36 22 0:36 =18 2242 20
22 9 MOYANOL B ARG 41:16 22 41:43 22 1:51:15 21  1:51:43 21 2:16:13 +18:14
027 =4 1:.09:32 21 028 =6 24:30 22
23 RAGAPRIETOLM COL 42:38 24 43:08 23 LAP
0:30 =18
26 ANCHIETA ROCHA BRA 42:38 23 43:10 24 LAP
0:32 =22
16 CHIEN Wei-Chen TPE LAP
18 DEHGHAN Mandana IRl LAP
24 SHARIFI Roghayeh IRI LAP
Course Information
Run 1 Bike Run 2
10 Km 37 Km 5 Km
Partici It
aricipahe Weather Temperature
Entries / NOCs Finished LAP DNF DSsQ DNS [°C]
27117 22 5 sunny 28
LEGEND
= Equal sign indicates that two or more competitors share same secondary rank Diff Difference
DNF Did Not Finish DNS  Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified LAP Lapped
No Number Rk Rank Trans Transition
Timing and Results provided by i3 TISSOT
DUWO001101_73B 1.0 Report Created FR 26 JUL 2013 11:27 Page 2 of 2
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